HCBS Rule Provider Attestation Results (All Setting Types) August 2, 2017 YY) Do e Ry IcEs
ALL HCBS SETTINGS

92% of HCBS settings HCBS Attestation Submissions-
completed the attestation. _ #Submitted % Submitted Total Settings
(5,413 submissions) Sassomixed Bying: i HE%s Azhd
Foster Care 3978 96% 4125
e | DT&H 294 96%. 306
2,873 of these subrmsswns Rl e e s
attested to full compliance | Total sa13 92% 5870

Areas of Compliance: Percent of submissions that currently comply

92%

Roommates

Control of money 84%

84%

Privacy

No coercion/restraint 83%

74%

Dignity and respect
71%

Independent choices

71%

Community Life

Accessibility 68%

68%

Employment

Daily Schedule 67%

Visitors 67%

66%

Decorations

Lease/Residency agreement 63%

Lockable Door 60%



HCBS Rule Provider Attestation Results (Residential Settings) August 2, 2017
FOSTER CARE

CUSTOMIZED LIVING

78% of Customized Living settings
completed the attestation.

338 of these submissions
attested to full compliance

96% of Foster Care settings
completed the attestation.

(989 submissions)

Areas of Compliance: Percent of submissions that currently comply

Roommates
Control of money
Dignity and respect
Privacy
No coercion/restraint
Decorations
Independent choices
Daily Schedule
Visitors
Community Life
Accessibility
Lockable Door

Employment

69%

61%

56%

56%

54%

49%

45%

44%

43%

43%

43%

42%

38%

No coercion/restraint
Control of money

Dignity and respect

Independent choices

m DEPARTMENT OF
HUMAN SERVYICES

2,159 of these submissions
attested to full compliance

(3,978 submissions)

Areas of Compliance: Percent of submissions that currently comply

98%

Roommates

Privacy 0%

89%

89%

76%

Community Life 75%

75%

Accessibility 74%

Employment 73%

Visitors 73%

73%

Daily Schedule

70%

Decorations

Lockable Door 64%

61%

Lease/Residency agreement



HCBS Rule Provider Attestation Results (Day Settings) August 2, 2017

DAY TRAINING & HABILITATION

96% of Day Training & Habilitation | 267 of these submissions
attested to full compliance

settings completed the attestation.

of

(294 submissions)

Areas of Compliance: Percent of submissions that currently comply

Control of money 95%

No coercion/restraint 95%

Privacy 95%

94%

Dignity and respect

Independent choices 94%

Community Life 93%

Employment 92%

settings
completed the attestation.
submissions)

DEPARTMENT OF
HUMAN SERVYICES

of these submissions

attested to full compliance

Percent of submissions that currently comply

Control of money
Dignity and respect
Privacy

Independent choices
No coercion/restraint
Community Life

Employment

88%

85%

84%

82%

80%

78%

76%



